
SX Franciacorta 2 SX 65 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 517 MANNINI N. - KTM 6:03.904
Tempo Gara

1 53.844 21:01:26.957

2 50.507 21:02:17.464

3 49.387 21:03:06.851

4 49.981 21:03:56.832

5 50.816 21:04:47.648

6 52.907 21:05:40.555

7 50.731 21:06:31.286

 Po. 2 - # 51 MECCHI S. - KTM + 09.223
Diff. Primo

1 56.100 21:01:28.288

2 53.493 21:02:21.781

3 55.383 21:03:17.164

4 51.595 21:04:08.759

5 49.463 21:04:58.222

6 50.385 21:05:48.607

7 51.902 21:06:40.509

 Po. 3 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM + 17.645
Diff. Primo

1 54.919 21:01:27.813

2 54.698 21:02:22.511

3 55.067 21:03:17.578

4 52.575 21:04:10.153

5 52.128 21:05:02.281

6 53.300 21:05:55.581

7 53.350 21:06:48.931

 Po. 4 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. - KTM + 17.802
Diff. Primo

1 54.622 21:01:26.139

2 55.127 21:02:21.266

3 54.230 21:03:15.496

4 52.933 21:04:08.429

5 53.580 21:05:02.009

6 53.160 21:05:55.169

7 53.919 21:06:49.088

 Po. 5 - # 90 ROSSI G. - Husqvarna + 19.825
Diff. Primo

1 56.454 21:01:30.142

2 54.996 21:02:25.138

3 53.054 21:03:18.192

4 55.773 21:04:13.965

5 52.285 21:05:06.250

6 52.768 21:05:59.018

7 52.093 21:06:51.111

 Po. 6 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 20.225
Diff. Primo

1 56.725 21:01:31.039

2 54.954 21:02:25.993

3 53.529 21:03:19.522

4 55.116 21:04:14.638

5 53.231 21:05:07.869

6 52.075 21:05:59.944

7 51.567 21:06:51.511

 Po. 7 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 32.308
Diff. Primo

1 54.544 21:01:25.597

2 55.224 21:02:20.821

3 55.927 21:03:16.748

4 56.627 21:04:13.375

5 55.789 21:05:09.164

6 56.858 21:06:06.022

7 57.572 21:07:03.594

 Po. 8 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM + 57.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.871 21:01:35.984

2 58.680 21:02:34.664

3 58.609 21:03:33.273

4 57.951 21:04:31.224

5 58.183 21:05:29.407

6 58.790 21:06:28.197

7 1:00.184 21:07:28.381

 Po. 9 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.894 21:01:37.792

2 1:00.893 21:02:38.685

3 1:01.680 21:03:40.365

4 1:02.350 21:04:42.715

5 1:02.423 21:05:45.138

6 1:02.369 21:06:47.507

 Po. 10 - # 109 MONTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.704 21:01:39.179

2 1:00.462 21:02:39.641

3 1:01.709 21:03:41.350

4 1:02.241 21:04:43.591

5 1:02.244 21:05:45.835

6 1:02.744 21:06:48.579

 Po. 11 - # 9 SPANGARO S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.120 21:01:39.108

2 1:02.691 21:02:41.799

3 1:01.288 21:03:43.087

4 1:03.032 21:04:46.119

5 1:01.650 21:05:47.769

6 1:02.419 21:06:50.188

Fastest lap: 49.387 
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